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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (28q)

Servings Per Container About 3

Amount Per Serving

Calories 10z Entire Packag
120 350
Calories from Fat 15 50)
%Daily Value®|
Total Fat 2g , 5g 3% 8%
Saturated Fat0g , 1g 0% 5%
Trans Fat Og, Og
Cholesterol Omg, Omg 0% 0%
Sodium 70mg, 200mg 3% 9%
Carbohydrate 23g, 67g 8% 22%)
Dietary Fiber 1g, 4g 6% 17%)
Sugars 15g, 449
Protein 2g , 6g
Vitamin A 0% 0%]
Vitamin C 0% 0%
Calcium 0% 2%
Iron 4% 10%)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

needs.
Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Sat Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2400mg
Total 3009 3759
Carbohydrate

Dietary 25g 30g
Fiber
Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 . Protein 4

P

m & Peanuts - 2.875 oz.

Ingredients:

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Popcorn, Peanuts, Molasses, Salt,
Corn and/or Soybean Oil, and Soy Lecithin.

CONTAINS PEANUT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Allergy Information: This product is made in a facility
that also makes products containing tree nuts.

Case UPC 000-28400-44860-4
Bag UPC 0-28400-00481-7
Case Pack 36/2.875 oz. bags

Kosher Status Yes — OU Dairy
AHG Compliant No

USDA Competitive Foods

Compliant No

Healthier US Schools

Compliant - Competitive Foods

(Gold Award of Distinction) No
Grain/Bread Equivalents n/a

Weight of Grain n/a
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All products are accurately labeled with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change at any time, we
recommend you check the label on the specific produet for the most current and accurate information.




